Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

S EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
= PORTABLE

27 GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1IMS 75Hz MONITOR

R 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

= 27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX 300HZ QHD ©.5MS
R MONITOR

3000z | QHD 258440) | 05

34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL 4K 160HZ 0.5MS FLAT

19 HIKVISION DS-D5019QE-B VA HD 60HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ﬁ 22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
2, VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

78,75 USD

87,68 USD

103,95
usb

162,75
usb

267,75
usb

267,75
usb

346,50
usb

362,25
usb

372,75
usb

55,65 USD

68,25 USD



21

24

24

27

27

31.

27

27

27

49

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 RGB 1MS 165Hz
CURVED

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 RGB 180HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 RGB 1MS 165Hz 2K
CURVED

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 RGB 240HZ 0.5MS 2K
FLAT IPS

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144HZ MONITOR

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

75,60 USD

82,95 USD

131,25
usb

158,55
usb

198,45
usb

199,50
usb

236,25
usb

252,00
usb

330,75
usb

661,50
usb



